The CMS(3025-4032)-B Series are manufactured with encapsulated cylindrical varistor elements as small SMD
packages. The products are designed to suppress a variety of transient events, including those specified in
IEC61000-4-2, IEC61000-4-5 and other standards used for Electromagnetic Compliance (EMC).
These devices feature high energy absorption capabilities (3025 equaled to 7D MOV, 4032 equaled to 10D MOV),
high working temperature (125°C) and also fast response thus low clamping voltages. These characteristics make
the devices the best replacement of DIP-MOV in many applications, especially with space limits and SMT installation
requirements.
Descriptions 产品描述

额定功
率
Rated
Power
(mW)
TUV CQC
AC DC VN VC
8/20μs
IC
1
Time
2
Times
1
Time
CMS3025V241P501-B 150 200 240[216-264] 395 10 1200 1000 7.5 200 ● ●
CMS4032V241P102-B 150 200 240[216-264] 395 25 2000 1500 16.2 320 ● ●
CMS3025V271P501-B 175 225 270[243-297] 455 10 1200 1000 8.0 200 ● ●
CMS4032V271P102-B 175 225 270[243-297] 455 25 2000 1500 18.5 320 ● ●
CMS3025V331P501-B 210 270 330[297-336] 545 10 1200 1000 9.5 200  ●
CMS4032V331P102-B 210 270 330[297-336] 545 25 2000 1500 22.3 320  ●
CMS3025V361P501-B 230 300 360[324-396] 595 10 1200 1000 11.0 200  ●
CMS4032V361P102-B 230 300 360[324-396] 595 25 2000 1500 24.5 320  ●
CMS3025V391P501-B 250 320 390[351-429] 650 10 1200 1000 12.0 200 ● ●
CMS4032V391P102-B 250 320 390[351-429] 650 25 2000 1500 26.5 320 ● ●
CMS3025V431P501-B 275 350 430[387-473] 710 10 1200 1000 13.5 200 ● ●
CMS4032V431P102-B 275 350 430[387-473] 710 25 2000 1500 29.0 320 ● ●
CMS3025V471P501-B 300 385 470[423-517] 775 10 1200 1000 15.0 200 ● ●
CMS4032V471P102-B 300 385 470[423-517] 775 25 2000 1500 30.0 320 ● ●
CMS3025V511P401-B 320 418 510[459-561] 842 10 1200 1000 16.0 200 ● ●
CMS4032V511P801-B 320 418 510[459-561] 842 25 2000 1500 32.0 320 ● ●
CMS3025V561P401-B 350 460 560[504-616] 920 10 1200 1000 16.5 200 ● ●
CMS4032V561P801-B 350 460 560[504-616] 920 25 2000 1500 32.0 320 ● ●
CMS3025V621P401-B 385 505 620[558-682] 1025 10 1200 1000 17.0 200 ● ●
CMS4032V621P801-B 385 505 620[558-682] 1025 25 2000 1500 32.0 320 ● ●
CMS3025V681P401-B 420 560 680[612-748] 1120 10 1200 1000 18.0 200 ● ●
CMS4032V681P801-B 420 560 680[612-748] 1120 25 2000 1500 32.0 320 ● ●
CMS(3025-4032)-B Series
Boarden Electronics Ltd. Revision 1.5
3
CMS(3025-4032)-B Series